
                           

 

Name School/Unit Email 

Margaret Brindley College of Social Sciences & 
Law Graduate School 

margaret.brindley@ucd.ie 
 

Fiona Byrne Human Resources fiona.cbyrne@ucd.ie 
 

Enda Carroll International Office enda.carroll@ucd.ie 
 

Elizabeth Crean University Secretariat elizabeth.crean@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Siobhan Donovan School of Languages, Cultures & 
Linguistics 

siobhan.donovan@ucd.ie 
 

AP Vivienne Duggan School of Veterinary Medicine vivienne.duggan@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Kate Frazer School of Nursing Midwifery & 
Health Systems 

kathleen.frazer@ucd.ie 
 

AP Aoife Gowen School of Biosystems & Food 
Engineering 

aoife.gowen@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Katherine Howell School of Medicine katherine.howell@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Niamh Howlin Sutherland School of Law niamh.howlin@ucd.ie 
 

Aishling Kennedy-Dalton Estate Services aishling.kennedy@ucd.ie 
 

Jacqueline Levine Student Advisory Service jacqueline.levine@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Emily Mark-Fitzgerald School of Art History & Cultural 
Policy 

emily.mark@ucd.ie 
 

AP Tara McMorrow School of Biomolecular & 
Biomedical Science 

tara.mcmorrow@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Aisling Ní Annaidh School of Mechanical & 
Materials Engineering 

aisling.niannaidh@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Nessa Noronha Research & Innovation nessa.noronha@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Antoinette Perry School of Biomolecular & 
Biomedical Science 

antoinette.perry@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Danielle Petherbridge School of Philosophy danielle.petherbridge@ucd.ie 
 

Dr Karina Pierce School of Agriculture & Food 
Science 

karina.pierce@ucd.ie 
 

Cathy Timlin School of Business cathy.timlin@ucd.ie 
 

Edel Ward Registrar & VP of Academic 
Affairs 

edel.ward@ucd.ie 
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